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Date Start End Event Name Location

Thu 08/24/2023 2:30 pm 5:30 pm LSA Fall Sports Pictures - Penland B Cafeteria (Café De La Pefia)
Thu 08/24/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS 6th Volleyball @ Bay Area Christian Bay Area Christian School
Tue 09/05/2023 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS 6th Grade Girls Volleyball @ Trafton The zone

Mon 09/11/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm MS Volleyball 6th vs Emery B Gymnasium

Tue 09/12/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm MS Volleyball 6th vs St.Thomas Episcopal St. Thomas Episcopal School
Mon 09/18/2023 5:15 pm 6:15 pm MS 6th Volleyball vs Bay Area Christian B Gymnasium

Tue 09/19/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Volleyball 6th vs Honor Roll B Gymnasium

Thu 09/28/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS 6th Grade Girls Volleyball vs Trafton B Gymnasium

Mon 10/02/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm MS Volleyball 6th @ St. Thomas Episcopal St. Thomas Episcopal School
Fri 10/06/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Volleyball 6th @ Salem Salem Lutheran - Tomball

Thu 10/12/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Volleyball 6th @ Honor Roll The Honor Roll School

Mon 10/16/2023 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Volleyball 6th @ Emery Emery/Weiner School




